EHqLO8

200m

Heat 1

1 Frida Karlsson
2 Nadja Hedlund
3 Frida Norlund

Heat 2
1 Kim Lundmark
2 Ludwig Sjodin

Heat 3
1 Jacob Ahden
2 Simon Andersson

Heat 4

1 Matilda Sjodin

2 Emma Fahlman

3 Lovisa Brannstrom

Heat 5

1 Frida Eriksson
2 Linn Johansson
3 Ida Pettersson

Heat 6

1 Kalle Aldal

2 Alexander Carlsson
3 Claes Lundstrom

Heat 7

1 Sandra Eriksson
2 Linda Aldal

3 Malin Karlsson

Heat 8

1 Linn Boden

2 Sandra Lindgren
3 Jessica Lundmark

Heat 9

1 Magdalena Norberg
2 Sofia Grape

3 Adele Jerner

-95
95

-93
-95

91
91
-92

90
90

-89
-89
-89

IPRK 2004-01-15

Plats:
Tévlingsledare:
Arrangor:

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Kombihallen, Skelleftea

Borje Almqvist

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

35.77
38.21
38.71

38.70
40.26

37.65
43.47

32.82
34.76
35.42

32.99
36.28
39.32

34.22
35.95
39.92

31.01
3391
36.47

29.64
31.34
32.21

29.11
30.19
30.70

5:aFl11
7:aFl11
1:a F9

1:a P9
2:a P9

3:a P11
3:a P9

l:aFl11
3:aFll1
4:aF11

2:aFl11
6:aFl1
9:aFl11

l:a P11
2:aPl1
4:a P11

l:aF13
2:aF13
3:aF13

2:aF15
6:aF15
9:a F15

l:a F15
3:aF15
5:a F15



Heat 10

1 Josefina Lundmark
2 Amanda Hedlund
3  Emma Granlund

Heat 11

1 Anton Sundin

2 Mattias Lindberg
Daniel Petterson

Heat 12

1 Jonas Almqvist
2 Robert Lindberg
3 Ida Johansson

Heat 13
1 Adam Tegelstrom
2 Lisa Ronnkvist

Heat 14
1 Staffan Ekefjird
2 Nils Mattjus

Heat 15
1 Andre Briannstrom
2 Tobias Holmstrom

Heat 16
1 Niklas Bergqvist
2 Mikael Lindberg

1000m
Heat 1
1 Jesper Eklund

2 Linus Lindholm
3 Pér Almgren

4 Emma Fahlman
5 Linn Johansson

1500m

Heat 1

1 Pir Wikberg

2 Jenny Lundholm

60m hack

Heat 1

1 Matilda Sjodin

2 Lovisa Brinnstrom
3 Ida Pettersson

-89
-89
-89

91

91

-88

-88
-86

-89
-86

-87
-87

-87
-86

-83
-86

-83
-82

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

hiackhdjd: 69 cm

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

30.42
31.88
32.02

28.73
31.12
ej start

26.79
26.85
28.38

25.82
26.29

25.57
25.94

24.69
25.52

24.22
24.81

3:10.70
3:53.74
4:14.47
4:21.20
4:21.88

4:09.19
5:19.67

12.60
12.72
14.20

4:a F15
7:aF15
:aF15

1:a P13
2:a P15

4:a P17
5:aP17
2:aF19

1:a P15
1:aF19

2:aPl17
3:a P17

l:a P17
2:aP19

l:aM
1:a P19

1:aP17
2:aP17
1:aP13
l:aFl11
2:aFl11

l:aM
l:aK

l:aFl11
3:aFll1
6:aFl1



Heat 2

1 Frida Eriksson
2 Frida Norlund

3 Nadja Hedlund

Heat 3

1 Frida Karlsson
2 Malin Karlsson
3  Emma Fahlman

Heat 4

1 Marcus Burstrom
2 Anton Sundin

3 Daniel Pettersson

Heat 5

1 Sandra Lindgren
2 Linn Bodén

3 Ida Palm

Heat 6
1 Lisa Ronnkvist

Hoid

P9

1 Jacob Ahden
2 Ludwig Sjodin

P11
1 Kalle Aldal
2 Claes Lundstrom

P13
1 Jonas Ogren
2 Markus Burstrom

P15
1 Adam Lundmark
2 Pontus Bohman

P19

91
91
91

-86

1 Alexander Tegelstron -86

2 Niklas Wiklund

M55
1 Lars Bergsten

F9
1 Frida Norlund

-85

-95

hiackhdjd: 69 cm

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

hiackhojd: 69 cm

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

hiackhojd: 76 cm

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

hiackhojd: 76 cm

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

héckhojd: 84 cm
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

12.69
15.06
15.36

13.25
13.73
13.91

11.95
11.97
14.42

11.90
12.74
14.16

9.11

110
90

125
&5

137
137

142
132

181
172

142

100

2:aFl11
1:a F9
7:aFl11

4:aF11
l:aF13
5:aFl11

1:a P13
2:aPl13
3:a P13

l:a F15
2:aF15
3:aF15

1:aF19



F11

1 Frida Karlsson
2 Matilda Sj6din
3 Frida Eriksson

F13

1 Sofie Ogren

2 Sandra Eriksson
3 Matilda Normark

F15

1 Sofie Almqvist
2 Sofia Karlsson
3 Ida Palm

F17
1 Johanna Lilja

Kula

P9

1 Ludwig Sj6din

2 Simon Andersson

P11
1 Alexander Carlsson
2 Claes Lundstrom

P13
1 Daniel Pettersson

P17

1 Mikael Hedstrom
2 Andre Bréannstrom
3 Robert Lindberg

P19
1 Christoffer Karlsson

M 55
1 Lars Bergsten

M70
1 Bengt Eklund

Fl11
1 Lovisa Brannstrom
2 Nadja Hedlund

91
91
91

-88

-87
-87
-88

85

48

-33

93
94

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2.00 kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2.00 kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 3.00kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 5.00kg

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 6.00kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 6.00 kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 4.00 kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2.00kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

120
120
120

142
137
117

158
137
122

147

4.72
3.28

7.48
4.75

6.98

14.49
9.90
8.17

12.86

10.45

9.04

5.47
4.62



